
Counselling Schedule 
B.A – 1st Year 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE – JAN 2018 BATCH 
Centre Code: 36058 D,                                    Programme Code: BA,                                      Date:22/04/2018 

Address: Anand Kanishthya Mahavidyalaya Waifad 

Note: 75% attendance is necessary for preparing Term End Examination. 

Schedule is subject to avaibility of course For. 

Course Code Session Day Date Time Academic Counsellors 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 21/04/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 21/04/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 22/04/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 22/04/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 22/04/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 28/04/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 28/04/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 29/04/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 29/04/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 29/04/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 05/05/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 05/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 06/05/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 06/05/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 06/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 12/05/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 12/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 13/05/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 13/05/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 13/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 19/05/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 19/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 20/05/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 20/05/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 20/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 26/05/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 26/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 27/05/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 27/05/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 27/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 02/06/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 02/06/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 03/06/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 03/06/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 03/06/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 16/06/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 16/06/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 17/06/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 17/06/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 17/06/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 



BSHF101 Theory Saturday 23/06/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 23/06/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 24/06/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 24/06/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 24/06/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 30/06/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 30/06/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 01/07/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 01/07/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 01/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 07/07/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 07/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 08/07/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 08/07/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 08/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 14/07/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 14/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 15/07/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 15/07/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 15/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 21/07/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 21/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 22/07/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 22/07/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 22/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 28/07/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 28/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 29/07/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 29/07/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 29/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 04/08/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 04/08/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 05/08/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 05/08/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 05/08/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 11/08/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 11/08/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 12/08/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 12/08/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 12/08/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 18/08/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 18/08/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 19/08/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 19/08/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 19/08/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 25/08/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 25/08/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 26/08/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 26/08/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 26/08/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

      



 

 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 01/09/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 01/09/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 02/09/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 02/09/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 02/09/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 

BSHF101 Theory Saturday 08/09/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K T Shende 

EHI1 Theory Saturday 08/09/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. K T Shende 

ESO12 Theory Sunday 09/09/2018 9 am to 11 am Pro. S P Gundhewar 

FHD2 Theory Sunday 09/09/2018 12 pm to 2 pm Pro. G B Hinge 

FMT1 Theory Sunday 09/09/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. M R Thaware 


